This manual is to be used by qualified appliance technicians only.
RP4220033
Revision 2
May 2004
PTH*AG Package Terminal Heat Pumps
This manual replaces RP4220033 Rev. 1.
Amana is a trademark of Maytag Corporation and used under license to Goodman Company, L.P. All rights reserved.
Service Parts

M14, M17, M20, M23, M24)
M0253661191
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTH073B35AG P1255307R
M2 - PTH093B35AG P1255308R
M3 - PTH123B35AG P1255309R
M4 - PTH153B35AG P1255315R
M5 - PTH074B35AG P1255310R
M6 - PTH094B35AG P1255311R
M7 - PTH124B35AG P1255312R
M8 - PTH154B35AG P1255316R
M9 - PTH073B25AG P1255325R
M10 - PTH093B25AG P1255326R
M11 - PTH123B25AG P1255327R
M12 - PTH153B25AG P1255328R
M13 - PTH074B25AG P1255329R
M14 - PTH094B25AG P1255330R
M15 - PTH124B25AG P1255331R
M16 - PTH154B25AG P1255332R
M17 - PTH093B50AG P1255339R
M18 - PTH123B50AG P1255340R
M19 - PTH153B50AG P1255341R
M20 - PTH094B50AG P1255342R
M21 - PTH124B50AG P1255343R
M22 - PTH154B50AG P1255344R
M23 - PTH073B15AG P1255351R
M24 - PTH094B15AG P1255352R
13 RP4220033 2Rev.
Heater Assy / Cord / Fuse
0040
161
51
21
31
31
41
141
171
131
151
11
61
71
81 91
101
14RP4220033 2Rev.
Heater Assy / Cord / Fuse
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CORD-250V 15A (M9, M10, M11, M12, M23)1111440111
CORD-250V 20A (M1, M2, M3, M4)1111450111
CORD-250V 30A (M17, M18, M19)1111460111
CORD-277V 30A (M20, M21, M22)1111480111
CORD-277V-20A (M5, M6, M7, M8, M13, M14,
M15, M16, M24)
1111470111
HTR 3 1.5KW ASSY (M23)1111620121
HTR 3 2.5KW ASSY (M9, M10, M11, M12)2051790121
HTR 3 3.5KW ASSY (M1, M2, M3, M4)2051790221
HTR 3 5.0KW ASSY (M17, M18, M19)2051790321
HTR 4 1.5KW ASSY (M24)1111620621
HTR 4 2.5KW ASSY (M13, M14, M15, M16)2051790421
HTR 4 3.5KW ASSY (M5, M6, M7, M8)2051790521
HTR 4 5.0KW ASSY (M20, M21, M22)2051790621
WIRE-JUMPER BR34 (QTY 2)2026080531
INTAKE-BLOWER 2036480141